2 µm PM High Power Fiber Circulator
(1, 2, 5W)
Features
• High Power Handling
• Low IL, PDL &TDL
•   High Isolation
•  High Reliability
•  Cost Effective

LC=7
Special=0
Ordering Information
15 Presidential Way, Woburn MA 01801   Tel: (781) 935-1200 Fax: (781) 935-2040
Typical Optical Spectrum Dual Stage
*Product dimensions may change without notice. This is sometimes required for non-standard specifications.
Mechanical Footprint Dimensions (mm)
HPPC-
 Stage Type Wavelength Power
handling
Working
Axis
Fiber Type  Fiber
Length
Connector
 Single=A
Dual=B
CW=C
Pulse=P
1950=1
2000=2
Special=0
0.3W = 0
1W=1
2W=2
5W=5
Fast Axis
Blocked=F
Both Axis
working =B
PM1550 =1
PM1950 =2
PM2000 =3
Bare fiber=1
900um tube=2
3mm tube = 3
Special=0
0.25M=1
0.5M=2
1.0 M=3
Special=0
None=1
FC/PC=2
FC/APC=3
SC/PC=4
SC/APC=5
ST/PC=6
LC=7
Special=0
Ordering Information
15 Presidential Way, Woburn MA 01801   Tel: (781) 935-1200 Fax: (781) 935-2040
Typical Optical Spectrum Dual Stage
*Product dimensions may change without notice. This is sometimes required for non-standard specifications.
	2 µm PM High Power Fiber Circulator ��(1, 2, 5W)